

M/L 283  
19.05.2026  
Rohit,A.R.(Ct.)  
ct.no.18

**IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION  
APPELLATE SIDE**

**WPA 4510 of 2021**

**Tapas Kumar Kundu & Ors.  
Versus  
Dr. Manoj Pant & Ors.**

1. None appears for the parties.
2. List the matter on 08.06.2026.

***(Amrita Sinha, J.)***